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UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
NOTIFICATION NO.  237   /Cond. D.S. 

 

 

Date Sheet for the Bachelor of Fine Arts (B.F.A) (Graphic Design & Textile Design)  

(Deaf Students) (4-Year Programs) Supplementary Examination 2023 and Annual Examination 2024 

to be held in June-July 2024 

 

WRITTEN EXAMINATION 
 

PART-I 

 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 
Time 09:00 am to 12:00 noon 

Place of Examination:  

1. Hamza Foundation Academy for the Deaf 152-J-1 Johar Town, Lahore. 

2. Sir Syed School and College of Special Education Rawalpindi 
 

 

 

PART-II 
 

 

Date Day 
Paper 

Code 
Subject Timing 

12-06-2024 Wednesday 
I-A English  Language in Use 02:00 - 03:00 

I-B Academic Reading and Writing 03:00 - 04:00 

14-06-2024 Friday II-N Art Appreciation-I 02:30 - 05:30 

27-06-2024 Thursday 
III-A Pakistan Studies 02:00 - 03:30 

III-B Islamic Studies 03:30 - 05:00 

Date Day Paper Code Subject 

01-07-2024 Monday 
IV-N Drawing-I (for Graphic Design) 

IV-N Drawing-I (for Textile Design) 

03-07-2024 Wednesday 
V-A Basic Communication Design I  (for Graphic Design) 

V-B Basic Design I  (for Textile Design) 

05-07-2024 Friday 
VI-N Exhibition of Work  (for Graphic Design) 

VI-N Exhibition of Work  (for Textile Design) 

Date Day Paper Code Subject Timing 

13-06-2024 Thursday 
I-A English Communication Skills 02:00 - 03:00 

I-B Advanced Academic Reading and Writing  03:00 - 04:00 

15-06-2024 Saturday II-N Art Appreciation-II  (for Graphic Design) 02:00 - 05:00 

28-06-2024 Friday III-B Methods of  Printing  02:30 - 04:00 
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PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 
Time 09:00 am to 12:00 noon 

 

Place of Examination:  

1. Hamza Foundation Academy for the Deaf 152-J-1 Johar Town, Lahore. 

2. Sir Syed School and College of Special Education Rawalpindi 

 

 

 

 

 

  (MUHAMMAD SHAHID SHARIF) 
 Deputy Controller (Conduct) 

Dated: 06-06-2024            for Controller of Examinations. 

 

Date Day Paper Code Subject 

02-07-2024 Tuesday III-A Techniques of Printing  Print Making (for Graphic Design) 

04-07-2024 Thursday 
IV-A Computer Graphics-I    (for Graphic Design) 

IV-B Advance Design-II        (for Textile Design) 

06-07-2024 Saturday 
V-A Drawing-II  (for Graphic Design) 

III-C Drawing-II  (for Textile Design) 

08-07-2024 Monday V-B Weaving   (for  Textile Design) 

09-07-2024 Tuesday VI-A 

Advance Communication Design II   (for  Graphic Design) 

(i) Communication 

(ii) Typography 

10-07-2024 Wednesday 
VII-A Exhibition of Work (for  Graphic Design) 

VI-B Exhibition of Work (for  Textile Design) 


